PLEASE NOTE:
The following part numbers
from this datasheet are not
recommended for new design.
Please call sales office for
details:
NE68539R
PART NUMBER1 NE68518 NE68519 NE68530 NE68533 NE68539/39R

NE68539-T1-A   3000                        Tape & Reel
NE68539R-T1   3000                        Tape & Reel
ORDERING INFORMATION
NE685 SERIES
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 NEC:
  NE68139R  NE681M13  NE68518-T1  NE681M03-T1  NE68530-T1-A  NE68139R-T1  NE681M03  NE68519
NE68518